Balance Sheet

Sirimangalo International

As of Dec 31, 2022
ACCOUNTS

Assets

Total Cash and Bank
Total Other Current Assets
Total Long-term Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Long-term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Total Other Equity
Total Retained Earnings

Total Equity

Balance Sheet - Sirimangalo International

As of Dec 31, 2022

Dec 31, 2022

$177,605.72
$3,125.49
$945.30

$181,676.51

$625.53
$0.00

$625.53

$169,590.48
$11,460.50

$181,050.98
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