Balance Sheet

Sirimangalo International

As of Dec 31, 2022

ACCOUNTS	Dec 31, 2022
Assets	
Total Cash and Bank	\$177,605.72
Total Other Current Assets	\$3,125.49
Total Long-term Assets	\$945.30
Total Assets	\$181,676.51
Liabilities	
Total Current Liabilities	\$625.53
Total Long-term Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Liabilities	\$625.53
Equity	
Total Other Equity	\$169,590.48
Total Retained Earnings	\$11,460.50
Total Equity	\$181,050.98